
1
2
1
.
7
5

1
2
2
.
5
0

1
2
2
.
5
0

EXISTING 

PROPOSED 

PROPOSED 

PIPE LENGTH

PIPE SIZE/

Datum=115.00mOD

68.5m

OPEN SPACE

GRD.LEVELS

GRD.LEVELS

INVERT LEVELS

GRADIENT

Existing watercourse

Catchment 8 Opencourse to  Outfall

Vertical Scale 1:100

Horizontal Scale 1:500

116.00

117.00

118.00

119.00

120.00

121.00

122.00

1
1
8
.
4
5

1
2
0
.
8
0

1
1
8
.
4
5

INLET

1
1
8
.
4
0

1
1
9
.
2
5

1
1
8
.
1
0

DETENTION BASIN 8

Bed Level=118.50mOD

48.0m

1
1
8
.
0
2

1
2
0
.
6
5

1
1
6
.
9
0

SMH808HB

1
1
7
.
6
0

1
2
0
.
0
0

1
1
6
.
9
0

SMH705

1
1
7
.
8
8

450Ø@

@1/150 

Low flow channel through Detention Basin
225Ø@1/120 

E

x

i
s

t
i
n

g

 
w

a

t
e

r
 
c

o

u

r
s

e

 
u

s

e

d

 
a

s

 
c

o

n

v

e

y

a

n

c

e

 
s

w

a

l
e

13.0m 16.7m

1
1
6
.
8
5

1
1
7
.
2
5

1
1
8
.
2
5

OUTFALL

24.5m

Corbally

Stream

IL=116.63

Open channel

Outfall with

NRV to detail

Ground lowered to provide

flood compensation

area - refer to SSFRA

OPEN SPACE

123.00

124.00

ROAD OPEN SPACE ROAD

P

r
o

p

o

s

e

d

 
G

r
d

Existing Grd

1.2mØ

27"

24"

Existing trunk

watermains. Levels TBC

before construction

225mmØ foul

il=117.28

380mm

Low flow channel in

detention basin

9.8m

Open course channel

splits to provide low flow

into marshland areas

OUTLET

  1. Read this drawing in conjunction with all other relevant

Engineers and Architects drawings.

2. Do not scale this drawing, use only written dimensions.

3. Do not set out from this drawing unless specifically confirmed by

the Engineers beforehand.

4. All levels shown are to Malin Head datum (mOD).

5. The contractor is to check all service connections before

commencing any site development works.

6. The Engineer is to be informed of discrepencies that may arise

before the contractor commences any site development works, if in

doubt - ask!

7. Manhole and road gully details to comply with Greater Dublin

Regional Code of practice for Drainage Works.

8. Refer also to the Manhole details drawing/s provided for further

information.

9. Where cover to pipes is less than 1.2m in roads, 1.0m in public

areas and 0.9m in grassed/landscaped areas, surround the pipe  150mm

of concrete.
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